Pos Comp Last

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

210
82
19
18

275

287

224
94

184

213

253

193

119
54

221
15

300
51

257

2

231

144

122

113

201
68

327

195

169
60

207

128

179
48

293

177

181
56

236

235

118

Parker
Emmons
Bassham
Barnhart
Tanoue
Uptagrafft
Rawlings
Gathman
Manges
Pesitilli
Shader
Mecozzi
Hein
Culbertson
Purdy
Baker
Wheeldon
Crews
Shub
Abalo
Robinson
Jordan
Hess
Hardy
Monene
Dion
Tickle
Methot
Leone
Day
Niefer
Hockings
Mack
Clark
Wallace
Loyd
Mailloux
Daigle
Rorai Il
Rorai
Hayes

First
Jason
Matthew
Troy
Shane
Ryan
Eric
Matthew
Trevor
Tim
Vincent
Aaron
Grant
Joe

Alex
Robert
Troy
Bradley
Daniel
Maxim
Christopher
Wesley
Dan
Wesley
Gary
Marc
Michel

J Richard
Mario
Anthony G.
Bruce
Cory
Mike
Trevor
Douglas
Matthew
Stacy
Martin
Ryan
Stephen
Christopher
Joseph

<

< << <
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Cat Dayl Finall

597
596
585
590
589
584
583
581
591
584
586
580
585
582
583
577
574
576
575
571
577
571
568
568
576
571
566
575
571
566
574
556
550
568
559
551
539
557
542
540
531

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5- 8

10m Air Rifle Men

102.8 699.8
103.3 699.3
103.4 688.4
103.3 693.3
101.0 690.0

102.1 693.1

100.9 686.9

96.6 681.6

Totall Day?2

594
594
591
584
586
588
588
584
588
585
580
586
580
584
583
584
585
580
578
574
575
577
569
571
563
571
575
569
570
570
569
570
569
561
560
562
559
538
544
542
542

Final2 Total2 Day3 Final3 Total3

101.7
101.8
103.8

99.0
101.8
102.1

98.0

100.5

695.7
695.8
694.8

685.0
689.8
690.1

686.0

686.5

USA Shooting 2002

596
591
591
583
589
588
584
588
579
584
577
572
579
583
580
583
581
579
579
581
572
574
584
582
577
574
574
571
571
566
559
571
566
556
564
557
554
546
546
538
536

104.4 700.4
103.8 694.8
103.0 694.0

101.4 690.4
101.1 689.1
102.3 686.3
102.0 690.0

99.6 683.6

AvgD
595.7
593.7
589.0
585.7
588.0
586.7
585.0
584.3
586.0
584.3
581.0
579.3
581.3
583.0
582.0
581.3
580.0
578.3
577.3
575.3
574.7
574.0
573.7
573.7
572.0
572.0
571.7
571.7
570.7
567.3
567.3
565.7
561.7
561.7
561.0
556.7
550.7
547.0
544.0
540.0
536.3

AvgF
103.0
103.0
103.4
103.3
100.5
101.5
102.2
102.0
100.1
99.6
100.9
100.5
96.6

Total
698.6
696.6
692.4
689.0
688.5
688.1
687.2
686.3
686.1
683.9
681.9
679.8
677.9
583.0
582.0
581.3
580.0
578.3
577.3
575.3
574.7
574.0
573.7
573.7
572.0
572.0
571.7
571.7
570.7
567.3
567.3
565.7
561.7
561.7
561.0
556.7
550.7
547.0
544.0
540.0
536.3



Pos Comp Last
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275
224
54
253
221
119
300
51
122
2
293
177
56
236
235

Tanoue
Rawlings
Culbertson
Shader
Purdy
Hein
Wheeldon
Crews
Hess
Abalo
Wallace
Loyd
Daigle
Rorai Il
Rorai

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5- 8

First

Ryan
Matthew
Alex

Aaron
Robert

Joe

Bradley
Daniel
Wesley
Christopher
Matthew
Stacy

Ryan
Stephen
Christopher

Cat Dayl Finall

J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J

589
583
582
586
583
585
574
576
568
571
559
551
557
542
540

10m Air Rifle Junior Men

101.9
103.8
100.5
1011
99.1
95.3
94.4
98.5

Totall Day2 Final2 Total2 Day3 Final3 Total3

690.9
686.8
682.5
687.1
682.1
680.3
668.4
674.5

586
588
584
580
583
580
585
580
569
574
560
562
538
544
542

102.2
1011
102.4
101.8
100.8
97.5
102.1
100.0

688.2
689.1
686.4
681.8
683.8
677.5
687.1
680.0

589
584
583
577
580
579
581
579
584
581
564
557
546
546
538

103.4 692.4
103.0 687.0
102.1 685.1

97.5 677.5
101.0 680.0
100.9 681.9

99.6 683.6
954 676.4

AvgD
588.0
585.0
583.0
581.0
582.0
581.3
580.0
578.3
573.7
575.3
561.0
556.7
547.0
544.0
540.0

AvgF
102.5
102.6
101.7
101.5
99.1
97.9
99.1
99.3
99.6
95.4

Total
690.5
687.6
684.7
682.5
681.1
679.3
679.1
677.6
673.3
670.7
561.0
556.7
547.0
544.0
540.0



Pos Comp
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274
82
94

141
16

287
72

213

303
18

169

257
10
68

165

119

300

113

224
79

210

176

184
99

267
174
231
207
269
128
245
38
271
148
221
123
98
51
181
87
253
217
293

Last First
Tamas Thomas
Emmons Matthew
Gathman Trevor

Johnson  Ken
Barazani  Eitan
Uptagrafft Eric

Dubis Glenn
Pestilli Vincent
Wigger Ron
Barnhart Shane
Leone Anthony G.
Shub Maxim

Anti Michael
Dion Michel
Larsson Michael
Hein Joe

Wheeldon Bradley
Hardy Gary

Rawlings Matthew
Edman Jonas
Parker Jason

Lostetter  Jared
Manges  Tim
Goldsby  Boyd

Abalo Christopher
Stewart Gale
Loftin Glynn

Robinson Wesley
Niefer Cory
Sulser Glenn
Hockings Mike
Sawyer Larry

Caron Roger
Sych Grzegoz
Kavanaugh Paul
Purdy Robert
Hewitt Glen
Glenn Terry
Crews Daniel

Mailloux Martin
Fiddes Ill  John
Shader Aaron
Aylward Robert
Wallace Matthew

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection

Cat

cu < <L
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Day1l
399
393
398
396
397
392
396
396
397
395
396
393
394
394
395
390
393
394
389
397
391
394
392
392
393
393
389
388
388
392
392
393
391
394
389
390
392
388
384
385
387
391
391
385

Finall
105.3

103.8
103.1
102.2

104.5
104.9
103.3

103.0

50m

Totall
504.3

501.8
499.1
499.2

500.5
500.9
500.3

499.0

May 5 - 8

Rifle Prone Men

Day?2
596
597
598
594
595
598
596
590
596
592
591
596
594
594
595
593
595
594
591
584
589
588
590
593
586
583
586
585
585
585
586
587
588
589
582
582
586
582
588
586
584
585
578
583

Final2
103.6
104.8
101.9

102.0
103.3
101.3

101.2

101.9

Total2
699.6
701.8
699.9

697.0
701.3
697.3

697.2

697.9

Day3
594
599
594
597
597
595
594
596
593
594
596
592
593
591
589
594
588
587
594
593
593
591
590
585
590
590
590
591
590
585
584
582
582
578
589
588
582
588
586
585
580
575
581
580

Final3

103.0

103.5
102.0
103.8
102.2
103.1

104.0
103.4

Total3

702.0

700.5
699.0
698.8
696.2
699.1

698.0
699.4

AvgD
595.9
595.9
596.3
595.1
595.9
594.4
594.8
593.3
594.8
592.9
593.6
592.9
592.9
592.1
592.1
591.4
591.0
590.6
590.3
590.3
589.9
589.9
589.5
588.8
588.4
587.3
586.9
586.5
586.1
585.8
585.8
585.8
585.4
585.4
585.0
585.0
585.0
584.3
584.3
583.5
581.6
581.6
581.3
580.5

AvgF
104.5
103.9
102.9
103.3
102.1
103.6
102.7
104.0
102.3
104.0
103.2
101.9

Total
700.3
699.8
699.1
698.4
697.9
697.9
697.4
697.3
697.0
696.9
696.8
694.8
592.9
592.1
592.1
591.4
591.0
590.6
590.3
590.3
589.9
589.9
589.5
588.8
588.4
587.3
586.9
586.5
586.1
585.8
585.8
585.8
585.4
585.4
585.0
585.0
585.0
584.3
584.3
583.5
581.6
581.6
581.3
580.5



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Pos Comp
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193
54
275
114
42
279
60
144
177
118

224
119
176
300
2
221
51
253
87
293
54
275
177

82
72
210
287
94
141
10
18
300
274
119

Mecozzi Grant
Culbertson Alex
Tanoue Ryan
Harrison  Edward
Charbonne: Paul

Thoman Samuel
Day Bruce
Jordan Dan
Loyd Stacy

Hayes Joseph

Last First
Rawlings Matthew
Hein Joe

Lostetter Jared
Wheeldon Bradley

Abalo Christopher
Purdy Robert
Crews Daniel

Shader Aaron
Fiddes Il John
Wallace Matthew
Culbertson Alex
Tanoue Ryan

Loyd Stacy
Last First
Emmons Matthew
Dubis Glenn
Parker Jason

Uptagrafft Eric
Gathman Trevor
Johnson  Ken
Anti Michael
Barnhart Shane
Wheeldon Bradley
Tamas Thomas
Hein Joe

O
®
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Cat

388
379
386
387
389
378
380
372
378
377

Day1l
389
390
394
393
393
390
384
391
387
385
379
386
378

Day1l
1171
1171
1160
1163
1153
1163
1162
1166
1148
1157
1146

573
578
578
572
569
570
560
574
575
566

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5 - 8

576
579
572
575
570
575
582
575
566
573

50m Rifle Prone Junior Men

Finall
102.8
101.2
103.2
99.5
100.7
102.4

101.9
99.5

Totall
491.8
491.2
497.2
492.5
493.7
492.4

492.9
486.5

Day?2
591
593
588
595
586
582
588
585
584
583
578
578
575

Final2
102.9
99.4
102.6
102.5
99.6

97.7
100.8
100.5

Total2
693.9
692.4
690.6
697.5
685.6

685.7
685.8
684.5

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5 - 8
50m Rifle 3 Position Men

Finall
96.6
95.6

101.2
99.5

96.8
94.5
98.3

95.2

Totall
1267.6
1266.6
1261.2
1262.5

1259.8
1256.5
1264.3

1252.2

Day?2
1181
1154
1164
1167
1162
1163
1166
1147
1160
1158
1159

Final2
99.2

97.7
95.5
98.1
96.5
92.9

97.0

95.2

Total2

1280.2

1261.7
1262.5
1260.1
1259.5
1258.9

1257.0

1254.2

Day3
594
594
591
588
590
588
586
575
580
580
579
572
566

Day3
1175
1174
1167
1163
1169
1160
1163
1158
1158
1153
1152

Final3 Total3
103.1 697.1
103.3 697.3
102.3 693.3
102.3 690.3
102.7 692.7
102.7 690.7
101.2 687.2

101.0 681.0

Final3 Total3
103.2 1278.2
101.5 1275.5
100.0 1267.0
96.2 1259.2
97.7 1266.7
96.6 1256.6
95.9 1258.9

AvgD
1175.7
1166.3
1163.7
1164.3
1161.3
1162.0
1163.7
1157.0
1155.3
1156.0
1152.3

576.4
576.0
576.0
575.3
573.0
571.1
570.8
570.4
569.6
568.5

AvgD
590.3
591.4
589.9
591.0
588.4
585.0
584.3
581.6
581.6
580.5
576.0
576.0
569.6

AvgF
99.7
98.6
99.6
97.1
97.9
96.6
94.4
98.3
97.0
95.2
95.2

AvgF

102.9
101.3
102.7
101.4
101.0
102.6
99.5

101.4
100.3

Total
1275.3
1264.9
1263.3
1261.4
1259.2
1258.6
1258.1
1255.3
1252.3
1251.2
12475

576.4
576.0
576.0
575.3
573.0
571.1
570.8
570.4
569.6
568.5

Total
693.2
692.7
692.6
692.4
689.4
687.6
683.7
683.0
682.0
580.5
576.0
576.0
569.6



12 169 Leone Anthony G. 1147 1150 1164 91.8 1255.8 1153.7 91.8 12455

13 79 Edman Jonas V 1152 1153 1161 1155.3 1155.3
14 257 Shub Maxim 1149 1154 1155 1152.7 1152.7
15 224 Rawlings Matthew J 1152 1152 1154 1152.7 1152.7
16 213 Pesitilli Vincent 1149 1146 1159 1151.3 1151.3
17 184 Manges Tim 1146 1151 1155 1150.7 1150.7
18 113 Hardy Gary 1152 1145 1144 1147.0 1147.0
19 217 Aylward Robert S 1138 1143 1145 1142.0 1142.0
20 176 Lostetter Jared J 1137 1131 1157 1141.7 1141.7
21 68 Dion Michel V 1145 1142 1136 1141.0 1141.0
22 231 Robinson Wesley V 1140 1141 1135 1138.7 1138.7
23 253 Shader Aaron J 1147 1144 1123 1138.0 1138.0
24 275 Tanoue Ryan J 1132 1133 1140 1135.0 1135.0
25 271 Sych Grzegoz V 1133 1137 1135 1135.0 1135.0
26 51 Crews Daniel J 1132 1125 1145 1134.0 1134.0
27 193 Mecozzi Grant 1138 1128 1134 1133.3 1133.3
28 144 Jordan Dan 1129 1133 1132 1131.3 1131.3
29 221 Purdy Robert J 1123 1132 1138 1131.0 1131.0
30 293 Wallace Matthew J 1128 1134 1130 1130.7 1130.7
31 2 Abalo Christopher J 1134 1126 1129 1129.7 1129.7
32 148 Kavanaugh Paul 1131 1120 1128 1126.3 1126.3
33 207 Niefer Cory V 1113 1126 1139 1126.0 1126.0
34 245 Sawyer Larry 1129 1129 1115 1124.3 1124.3
35 54 Culbertson Alex J 1133 1119 1119 1123.7 1123.7
36 128 Hockings Mike vV 1111 1127 1121 1119.7 1119.7
37 269 Sulser Glenn 1119 1120 1100 1113.0 1113.0
38 42 CharbonneiPaul 1116 1105 1116 1112.3 1112.3
39 87 Fiddeslll John J 1094 1104 1102 1100.0 1100.0
40 60 Day Bruce V 1095 1079 1117 1097.0 1097.0
41 181 Mailloux  Martin V 1083 1107 1098 1096.0 1096.0
42 177 Loyd Stacy J 1070 1087 1087 1081.3 1081.3
43 118 Hayes Joseph V 1067 1086 1086 1079.7 1079.7
44 114 Harrison Edward 1086 1045 1085 1072.0 1072.0
45 179 Mack Trevor V 1062 1068 1084 1071.3 1071.3
USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5 - 8
50m Rifle 3 Position Junior Men
Pos Comp Last First Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day2 Final2 Total2 Day3 Final3 Total3 AvgD AvgF Total

1 300 Wheeldon Bradley 1148 96.9 12449 1160 101.2 1261.2 1158 97.7 1255.7 1155.3 98.6 1253.9

J
2 224 Rawlings Matthew J 1152 96.1 1248.1 1152 100.2 1252.2 1154 95.4 1249.4 11527 97.2 1249.9
3 119 Hein Joe J 1146 98.8 1244.8 1159 929 12519 1152 97.4 1249.4 1152.3 96.4 1248.7
4 176 Lostetter Jared J 1137 94.0 1231.0 1131 96.7 1227.7 1157 DNS 1157.0 1141.7 95.4 1237.0
5 275 Tanoue Ryan J 1132 1133 96.0 1229.0 1140 100.0 1240.0 1135.0 98.0 1233.0
6 253 Shader Aaron J 1147 98.7 12457 1144 91.0 1235.0 1123 1138.0 94.9 1232.9
7 51 Crews Daniel J 1132 95.5 12275 1125 1145 98.4 1243.4 11340 97.0 1231.0
8 221 Purdy Robert J 1123 1132 97.5 1229.5 1138 97.7 1235.7 1131.0 97.6 1228.6
9 293 Wallace Matthew J 1128 1134 97.2 1231.2 1130 95.3 1225.3 1130.7 96.3 1226.9



10
11
12
13

54
87
177

Abalo

Christopher

Culbertson Alex

Fiddes IlI
Loyd

John
Stacy

J

PR SR

1134
1133
1094
1070

96.8 1230.8 1126
91.6 1224.6 1119
1104
1087

1129
1119
1102
1087

1129.7 96.8
1123.7 91.6
1100.0
1081.3

1226.5
1215.3
1100.0
1081.3



Pos Comp
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

40
27
203
259
89
81
323
23
101
100
124
183
146
29
194
151
140
145
215
5
209
52
46
111
281
39
61
31
47
172
265
192
218
264
254
95
25

Last First
Caruso Emily
Blakeslee Sara
Mulloy Melissa
Skeuse Erin
Foster Jean
Elsass Mary
Green Celeste
Beyerle Jamie
Goss Vicki
Goodman Annie
Hicks Morgan
Manges Karyn
Kane Thrine
Bowes Sharon

Mecredy  Jacklyn
Kempley Reya
Johnson  Cari

Jung Marta
Pienkowski Kim
Allaire Nicole
Paoletta  Sarah
Crist Amber
Chrostowsk Kimberly

Hamulas Cindy

Tidmore Elizabeth
Caron Sylvie
Dean Becca

Brenzovich Debbie
Chrostowsk Stephanie

Litz Stephanie
Spinney  Maureen
Meagher Lindsey
Ponti Hattie

Spicer Chantel
Shewan  Ann
Gavin Laura
Bjorkman Suelynn

Cat

WJ

WJ

==

WJ
WJ
WJ

Sssgs

WV
WJ
WV

SRR

WJ
WJ
A%
WJ

53

A%
WJ

WV
WV
WJ
WV

Day1l
392
395
389
388
389
392
388
394
388
381
385
386
386
392
389
383
388
386
382
385
384
385
384
383
380
379
378
382
378
379
383
371
369
375
358
360
353

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 10 - 12

10m Air Rifle Women

Finall Totall
99.7 491.7
104.4 499.4
101.9 490.9
100.7 488.7
100.1 489.1
101.0 493.0

100.7 494.7
100.4 488.4

Day?2
396
393
393
393
394
392
388
387
388
390
378
392
387
388
387
389
387
383
384
389
380
386
383
385

378
378
376
383
378
374
372
375
370
361
361
344

Final2
102.9
98.8
102.9
101.0
100.3
98.5

100.2

95.9

Total2
498.9
491.8
495.9
494.0
494.3
490.5

490.2

487.9

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection

Day3
395
391
391
391
390
387
389
387
388
384
388
387
389
394
391
388
384
387
387
379
387
380
383
382
384
386
383
381
378
DNF
368
377
374
367
371
367
366

Final3 Total3
102.3 497.3
100.0 491.0
100.5 491.5
100.5 491.5
100.4 490.4

101.7 490.7

101.3 489.3

94.8 483.8

AvgD  AvgF
394.3 101.6
393.0 101.1
391.0 101.8
390.7 100.7
391.0 100.3
390.3 99.8
388.3 101.7
389.3 100.7
388.0 100.4
385.0 100.2
383.7 101.3
388.3 95.9
387.3 9438
391.3
389.0
386.7
386.3
385.3
384.3
384.3
383.7
383.7
383.3
383.3
382.0
381.0
379.7
379.7
379.7
378.5
375.0
373.3
372.7
370.7
363.3
362.7
354.3

Total
496.0
494.1
492.8
491.4
491.3
490.1
490.0
490.0
488.4
485.2
485.0
484.2
482.1
391.3
389.0
386.7
386.3
385.3
384.3
384.3
383.7
383.7
383.3
383.3
382.0
381.0
379.7
379.7
379.7
378.5
375.0
373.3
372.7
370.7
363.3
362.7
354.3



Pos Comp
1 27
2 259
3 323
4 23
5 101
6 151
7 46
8 209
9 52

10 124

11 145

12 281

13 192

14

95

Last First
Blakeslee Sara
Skeuse Erin

Green Celeste
Beyerle Jamie
Goss Vicki
Kempley Reya
Chrostowsk Kimberly
Paoletta  Sarah
Crist Amber
Hicks Morgan
Jung Marta
Tidmore  Elizabeth
Meagher Lindsey
Gavin Laura

Cat
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ

Day1l
395
388
388
394
388
383
384
384
385
385
386
380
371
360

10m Air Rifle Junior Women

Finall
102.6
102.0
103.4
101.2
101.9

100.4
100.8
100.1

May 10 - 12

Totall
497.6
490.0
491.4
495.2
489.9

485.4
485.8
486.1

Day?2
393
393
388
387
388
389
383
380
386
378
383
DNF
372
361

Final2
98.4
101.1
102.5
99.7
99.7
101.5
103.1

100.1

Total2
491.4
494.1
490.5
486.7
487.7
490.5
486.1

486.1

Day3
391
391
389
387
388
388
383
387
380
388
387
384
377
367

Final3 Total3
102.2 493.2
101.5 4925
101.3 490.3

100.7 488.7
98.7 486.7

100.4 487.4

99.4 487.4
94.6 481.6

AvgD
393.0
390.7
388.3
389.3
388.0
386.7
383.3
383.7
383.7
383.7
385.3
382.0
373.3
362.7

AvgF
1011
1015
102.4
100.5
100.8
100.1
103.1
100.4
100.3
100.1
97.4

Total
494.1
492.2
490.7
489.8
488.8
486.8
486.4
484.1
483.9
483.8
482.7
382.0
373.3
362.7



USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5 - 8

50m Rifle Prone Women

Pos Comp Last First

1 81 Elsass Mary

2 23 Beyerle Jamie

3 27 Blakeslee Sara

4 58 Darland Amber

5 89 Foster Jean

6 40 Caruso Emily

7 323 Green Celeste

8 183 Manges Karyn

9 151 Kempley Reya
10 218 Ponti Hattie
11 192 Meagher Lindsey
12 203 Mulloy Melissa
13 146 Kane Thrine
14 124 Hicks Morgan
15 140 Johnson Cari

16 264 Spicer Chantel
17 61 Dean Becca
18 182 Makucevich Michele
19 5 Allaire Nicole
20 46 Chrostowsk Kimberly
21 25 Bjorkman Suelynn
22 101 Goss Vicki

23 265 Spinney  Maureen
24 29 Bowes Sharon
25 318 Zachary Dara

26 254 Shewan  Ann

27 95 Gavin Laura
28 145 Jung Marta

Cat Dayl Day2 Day3

W
WJ
WJ

=

WJ

WJ

SEssEs

A%

==

WJ
WV
WJ
WV
WV

WV
WJ
WJ

594
589
583
589
590
584
586
584
582
589
586
580
577
589
582
581
576
576
566
572
574
574
574
574
576
559
561
557

593
591
590
586
584
587
591
587
587
576
586
582
578
581
578
575
583
578
584
574
572
574
572
569
556
561
565
555

585
590
594
591
591
592
585
585
585
587
580
589
591
575
582
581
577
571
574
577
574
571
573

570
569
559
566

Total
1772
1770
1767
1766
1765
1763
1762
1756
1754
1752
1752
1751
1746
1745
1742
1737
1736
1725
1724
1723
1720
1719
1719
1143
1702
1689
1685
1678

AvgT
590.7
590.0
589.0
588.7
588.3
587.7
587.3
585.3
584.7
584.0
584.0
583.7
582.0
581.7
580.7
579.0
578.7
575.0
574.7
574.3
573.3
573.0
573.0
571.5
567.3
563.0
561.7
559.3



USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5 - 8

50m Rifle Prone Junior Women

Pos Comp Last

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

=

0

23
27
323
151
192
124
46
101
95
145

Pos Comp Last

1
2
3
4
5

0N

27
40
58
203
89
23
259
81

Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day2 Final2 Total2 Day3 Final3 Total3

Total
1770
1767
1762
1754
1752
1745
1723
1719
1685
1678

AvgT
590.0
589.0
587.3
584.7
584.0
581.7
574.3
573.0
561.7
559.3

USA Shooting 2002

50m Rifle 3 Position Women

May 5 - 8

First Cat Dayl Day2 Day3
Beyerle Jamie WJ 589 591 590
Blakeslee Sara WJ 583 590 594
Green Celeste WJ 586 591 585
Kempley Reya WJ 582 587 585
Meagher Lindsey WJ 586 586 580
Hicks Morgan WJ 589 581 575
Chrostowsk Kimberly ~ WJ 572 574 577
Goss Vicki WJ 574 574 571
Gavin Laura WJ 561 565 559
Jung Marta WJ 557 555 566

First
Blakeslee Sara WJ 578 96.1 674.1
Caruso Emily W 581 97.7 678.7
Darland Amber W 574 98.4 6724
Mulloy Melissa W 579 995 6785
Foster Jean W 569
Beyerle Jamie WJ 571 98.1 669.1
Skeuse Erin WJ 574 951 669.1
Elsass Mary W 574 94.0 668.0

584
576
573
570
581
574
574
568

95.0
95.3
98.3
98.7
100.9
99.0
91.9

679.0
671.3
671.3
668.7
681.9
673.0
665.9

580
576
582
577
575
578
574
570

World Championship Team Final Selection

98.7
96.3
95.9
97.3
96.2
97.2
93.9

678.7
672.3
677.9
674.3
671.2
675.2
667.9

AvgD
580.7
577.7
576.3
575.3
575.0
574.3
574.0
570.7

AvgF
96.6
96.4
97.5
98.5
98.6
98.1
93.6
94.0

Total
677.3
674.1
673.9
673.8
673.6
672.4
667.6
664.7



World Championship Team Final Selection

9 124 Hicks Morgan
10 323 Green Celeste
11 146 Kane Thrine
12 101 Goss Vicki

13 183 Manges Karyn
14 5 Allaire Nicole
15 218 Ponti Hattie
16 151 Kempley Reya
17 192 Meagher Lindsey
18 29 Bowes Sharon
19 111 Hamulas Cindy
20 46 Chrostowsk Kimberly
21 140 Johnson Cari

22 61 Dean Becca
23 265 Spinney  Maureen
24 145 Jung Marta
25 95 Gavin Laura
26 25 Bjorkman Suelynn
27 254 Shewan  Ann
Pos Comp Last First

1 27 Blakeslee Sara

2 23 Beyerle Jamie

3 124 Hicks Morgan
4 259 Skeuse Erin

5 323 Green Celeste
6 101 Goss Vicki

7 46 Chrostowsk Kimberly
8 192 Meagher Lindsey
9 151 Kempley Reya
10 145 Jung Marta
11 95 Gavin Laura

WJ
WV
WV
WJ
WV

WV
WJ
WJ
WV
WV

Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day2 Final2 Total2 Day3 Final3

WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ

569
573
570
566
568
571
563
558
563
560
560
566
550
548
561
557
541
534
529

578
571
569
574
573
566
566
563
558
557
541

87.3

660.3

573
564
569
569
562
568
564
560
561
559
567
554
555
549
537
551
550
528
515

91.1

664.1

USA Shooting 2002

99.2
99.0
96.0
96.3
95.7
98.7
99.3
92.6

May 5 - 8

578.0
571.0
568.5
574.0
573.0
566.3
564.1
561.9

584
574
573
574
564
569
554
561
560
551
550

99.2
99.9
96.5
92.2
97.6
93.7

95.7
92.1

683.2
673.9
669.5
666.2
661.6
662.7

656.7
652.1

577
574
569
563
567
558
560
566
560
561
550
556
560
559
545
534
548
537
536

50m Rifle 3 Position Junior Women

580
578
577
574
574
563
556
560
566
534
548

91.6 668.6 573.0 914 ©664.4
570.3 87.3 657.6

100.3
102.8
98.1
97.1
96.8
94.8

94.2
94.3

Total3
680.3
680.8
675.1
671.1
670.8
657.8

654.2
660.3

569.3
566.0
565.7
565.7
562.3
561.3
561.3
560.0
559.0
558.7
555.0
552.0
547.7
547.3
546.3
533.0
526.7

AvgD
580.7
574.3
573.0
574.0
570.3
566.0
558.7
561.3
561.3
547.3
546.3

AvgF
99.6
100.6
96.9
95.2
96.7
95.7
99.3
94.2
93.2

569.3
566.0
565.7
565.7
562.3
561.3
561.3
560.0
559.0
558.7
555.0
552.0
547.7
547.3
546.3
533.0
526.7

Total
680.2
674.9
669.9
669.2
667.0
661.7
658.0
655.5
654.5
547.3
546.3
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Comp
239
11
131
64
139
208
104
310
168
214
232
91

222

117

90

Comp
208
310
168
214
232

91
90

Last
Saathoff
Ayala
Holland
Dement
Johnson
Osen
Gray
Wood
LeNeve
Peterson
Rock
Fredrickson
Walsh
Qiao
Franze
Hatcher
Stanhope
Graham
Smith
Frattaroli
Simmons
Nelson

Last

Osen

Wood
LeNeve
Peterson
Rock
Fredrickson
Frattaroli

First
Adam
Armando
Koby
Lance
Bill
Thomas
Hank
William T.
Dustin
Trevor
John

Michael A.

Ryan
John
Klause
Chris
Ed

DJ

lke
Dominic
Jamie
Sarah

First
Thomas
William T.
Dustin
Trevor
John

Michael A.

Dominic
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World Championship Team Final Selection

USA Shooting 2002

May 10-12

10M RUNNING TARGET MEN

| 2001 Fall Selection Match Scores Spring Selection Match Scores Averages

Cat Matchl Finall Totall Match2 Final2 Total2 |Match3 Final3 Match4 Final4 Total4 AvgM AvgF Total
579 95.9 674.9 583 98.2 681.2 585 90.4 572 1029 6749 | 579.8 96.9 676.6
578 98.0 676.0 569 98.1 667.1 580 97.1 581 94.9 675.9 | 577.0 97.0 674.0
567 96.0 663.0 562 1004 662.4 562 99.8 570 94.3 664.3 | 565.3 97.6 662.9
565 92.9 657.9 569 95.1 664.1 560 94.4 564 95.1 659.1 564.5 94.4 658.9
556 90.7 646.7 557 102.9 659.9 562 96.2 554 95.7 649.7 | 557.3 96.4 653.6
565 94.4 551 551.0 558.0 94.4 652.4

552 92.6 644.6 552 93.5 645.5 555 547 551.5 93.1 644.6
534 89.6 623.6 548 91.1 639.1 556 540 544.5 90.4 634.9
538 89.8 627.8 529 926 621.6 548 560 90.5 650.5 | 543.8 91.0 634.7
531 95.3 626.3 524 958 619.8 544 543 535.5 95.6 631.1
547 90.7 637.7 546 90.9 636.9 538 525 539.0 90.8 629.8
511 97.6 608.6 518 98.3 616.3 543 552 531.0 98.0 629.0
526 87.4 613.4 487 487.0 506.5 87.4 593.9
554 571 562.5 562.5

548 548.0 551 551.0 549.5 549.5
530 530.0 539 539.0 531 548 537.0 537.0
510 510.0 503 503.0 506.5 506.5
496 496.0 496 496.0 496.0 496.0
478 478.0 496 496.0 487.0 487.0
447 442 4445 4445

305 305.0 322 322.0 3135 3135
299 299.0 299 299.0 299.0 299.0

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 10-12
10M RUNNING TARGET JUNIOR MEN
| 2001 Fall Selection Match Scores Spring Selection Match Scores Averages

Cat Matchl Finall Totall Match2 Final2 Total2 |Match3 Final3 Match4 Final4 Total4 AvgM AvgF Total
565 99.0 551 89.6 640.6 | 558.0 94.3 652.3

534 89.6 623.6 548 91.1 639.1 556 96.4 554 94.1 648.1 | 548.0 92.8 640.8
538 89.8 627.8 529 926 621.6 548 90.0 560 88.6 648.6 | 543.8 90.3 634.0
531 95.3 626.3 524 95.8 619.8 544 99.7 543 92.5 635.5 | 535.5 95.8 631.3
547 90.7 637.7 546 90.9 636.9 538 86.0 525 96.4 621.4 | 539.0 91.0 630.0
511 97.6 608.6 518 98.3 616.3 543 84.1 552 92.4 644.4 | 531.0 93.1 624.1
447 442 4445 4445
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Pos Comp Last First
1 134 Hunton Summer
2 307 Winstead Cathy
3 199 Miltner Kelly
4 268 Stormont Betsy
5 108 Haase Leigh
Pos Comp Last First
1 108 Haase Leigh
Pos Comp Last First
1 239 Saathoff Adam
2 131 Holland Koby
3 139 Johnson BIill
4 104 Gray Hank
5 11 Ayala Armando
6 64 Dement Lance
7 310 Wood William T.
8 232 Rock John
9 168 LeNeve Dustin
10 117 Hatcher Chris
11 91 FredricksonMichael A.
12 214 Peterson Trevor
13 222 Qiao John
14 Franze Klaus
15 208 Osen Thomas
16 Stanhope Ed
17 Smith lke
18 90 Frattaroli Dominic

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED RUNS MEN

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 10-12
10M RUNNING TARGET WOMEN

| 2001 Fall Selection Match Scores Spring Selection Match Scores Averages
Cat Match1l Match2 Match3 Match4  Final4  Total4 AvgM
w 363 367 362 363 363.8
w 336 348 354 354 348.0
w 348 339 349 349 346.3
w 340 332 324 329 331.3
WJ 300 331 350 328 327.3

10M RUNNING TARGET WOMEN

| 2001 Fall Selection Match Scores Spring Selection Match Scores Averages
Cat Match1l Match2 Match3 Match4  Final4  Total4 AvgM
WJ 300 331 350 328 327.3

May 13

Fall Selection ScoredSpring Selection Scores

Cat Rnd1l Rnd2 Ttl Fall Rnd1l Rnd2 Ttl Spr

196
191
191
190
177
189
J 181
178
J 169
177
J 172
163
0
184
J 0
172
159
J 0

[

193
189
192
190
189
183
178
189
178
179
163
170
0
186
0
175
170
0

389
380
383
380
366
372
359
367
347
356
335
333
0
370
0
347
329
0

187
190
184
186
193
181
184
174
181
165
171
183
176
0
183
0
0
139

195
186
187
185
190
189
185
186
190
179
180
163
194
0
183
0
0
159

382
376
371
371
383
370
369
360
371
344
351
346
370
0
366
0
0
298

Avg
385.5
378.0
377.0
375.5
374.5
371.0
364.0
363.5
359.0
350.0
343.0
339.5
185.0
185.0
183.0
173.5
164.5
149.0




USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 13
10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED RUNS JUNIOR MEN

Fall Selection ScoredSpring Selection Scores

Pos Comp Last First Cat Rnd1l Rnd2 Titl Fall Rnd1 Rnd2 Ttl Spr| Avg
1 310 Wood William T. J 181 178 359 184 185 369 |364.0
2 232 Rock John J 178 189 367 174 186 360 |363.5
3 168 LeNeve Dustin J 169 178 347 181 190 371 1359.0
4 91 FredricksonMichaelA. J 172 163 335 171 180 351 |343.0
5 208 Osen Thomas J 0 0 0 183 183 366 ]183.0
6 90 Frattaroli Dominic J 0 0 0 139 159 298 |149.0

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 13
10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED RUNS JUNIOR WOMEN

Fall Selection ScoredSpring Selection Scores

Pos Comp Last First Cat Rnd1l Rnd2 Titl Fall Rnd1 Rnd2 Ttl Spr| Avg
1 108 Haase Leigh WJ 153 167 320 166 159 325 |322.5
2 Simmons  Jamie W 163 154 317 0 0 0 158.5

3 Nelson Sarah W 152 152 304 0 0 0 152.0



USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED RUNS WOMEN

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 14 - 16

w

WJ

W
W
W
W

May 13

Fall Selection ScoredSpring Selection Scores

187
153
157
0
163
152

187
167
162
0
154
152

374
320
319
0
317
304

180
166
155
179
0
0

181
159
159
184
0
0

50M RUNNING TARGET 30 + 30 MEN

Pos Comp Last First
1 134 Hunton Summer
2 108 Haase Leigh
3 268 Stormont Betsy
4 199 Miltner Kelly
5 Simmons Jamie
6 Nelson Sarah
Pos Comp Last First
1 139 Johnson BIill
2 104 Gray Hank
3 11 Ayala Armando
4 64 Dement Lance
5 232 Rock John
6 222 Qiao John
7 91 Fredrickson Michael
8 214 Peterson Trevor
9 117 Hatcher Chris
10 90 Frattaroli Dominic

J

CatViatch!

579
571
576
555
570
547
559
538
542
506

Slow
291
290
291
294
281
292
294
278
284
273

Fast
276
285
276
289
279
283
268
280
263
235

VlatchZ Total

567
575
567
583
560
575
562
558
547
508

1146
1146
1143
1138
1130
1122
1121
1096
1089
1014

Cat Rnd1l Rnd2 Ttl Fall Rnd1l Rnd2 Ttl Spr

361
325
314
363
0
0

o)
87
84

Avg
367.5
3225
316.5
181.5
158.5
152.0

Avg
573.0
573.0
571.5
569.0
565.0
561.0
560.5
548.0
544.5
507.0



USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection

USA Shooting 2002

194
196
190
191
185
184
181

193
190
189
186
191
187
186

Total
387
386
379
377
376
371
367

World Championship Team Final Selection
May 5 - 8

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day2 Final2 Total2

582
584
580
578
578
575
571
557
565
572
554
553
544
538
547

96.6
98.1
97.6
98.0
98.2
96.3

678.6
682.1
677.6
676.0
676.2
671.3

May 17
50M RUNNING TARGET MIXED MEN

Pos Comp Last First Cat
1 104 Gray Hank

2 139 Johnson  Bill

3 214 Peterson Trevor

4 64 Dement Lance

5 91 FredricksonMichael

6 117 Hatcher Chris

7 232 Rock John J
Pos Comp Last First

1 24 Bickar John

2 9 Anderson Terry

3 191 McNally  John

4 216 Pikman Tony

5 298 Weeldreyer Eric

6 246 Saylor Grant

7 226 McNally  Kenneth

8 320 Zurek John

9 186 Maxwell Cody J
10 324 Jarrett Todd

11 57 Daniels Eric

12 256 Shteyman Dmitriy

13 325 Golembiesk Don

14 309 Wong Marvin

15 83 Engen Scott

16 252 Sevi lir

455

584
587
579
579
580
577
580
568
562
562
553
550
541
539
524
512

103.2
96.3
100.0
99.4
94.7

94.9

687.2
683.3
679.0
678.4
674.7

674.9

AvgD AvgF Total

583.0
585.5
579.5
578.5
579.0
576.0
575.5
562.5
563.5
567.0
553.5
551.5
542.5
538.5
535.5
483.5

99.9
97.2
98.8
98.7
96.5
96.3
94.9

682.9
682.7
678.3
677.2
675.5
672.3
670.4
562.5
563.5
567.0
553.5
551.5
542.5
538.5
535.5
483.5



USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection

Pos Comp Last

24
272
286
298
246
291
320
186
150

57
256

17
252
270
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May 8 - 10
25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

First Cat Dayl
Bickar John 583
Szarenski Daryl 564
Turner Jason 566
Weeldreyer Eric 556
Saylor Grant 561
Vondrak  David 542
Zurek John 545
Maxwell ~ Cody J 540
Kelly W. Mark 539
Daniels Eric 536
Shteyman Dmitriy 530
Barberi Justin 532
Sevi lir 533
Swartz Stephen 527

Pos Comp Last

24
272
246
298
320

57
189

17

83
291
150
270
296

PR R e
CREbEBowo~v~ouor~wN R

First
Bickar John
Szarenski Daryl
Saylor Grant
Weeldreyer Eric
Zurek John
Daniels Eric
McCoy Jimmie
Barberi Justin
Engen Scott
Vondrak  David
Kelly Warren M.
Swartz Stephen
Ware Kirk

Day?2
581
563
561
555
549
562
559
550
546
548
536
533
526
512

Total
1164
1127
1127
1111
1110
1104
1104
1090
1085
1084
1066
1065
1059
1039

Avg
582.0
563.5
563.5
555.5
555.0
552.0
552.0
545.0
542.5
542.0
533.0
532.5
529.5
519.5

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 8 - 10
25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN

Cat Prec
291
282
292
287
278
279
279
278
274
281
276
286
275

RF
295
288
285
291
290
282
289
269
278
238
259
262
265

Day1l
586
570
577
578
568
561
568
547
552
519
535
548
540

Prec
297
290
289
283
285
283
283
286
277
292
286
280
269

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 8 - 10
25m JUNIOR SPORT PISTOL MEN

RF
297
286
280
285
289
289
282
283
268
282
265
251
264

Day?2
594
576
569
568
574
572
565
569
545
574
551
531
533

Total
1180
1146
1146
1146
1142
1133
1133
1116
1097
1093
1086
1079
1073

Avg
590.0
573.0
573.0
573.0
571.0
566.5
566.5
558.0
548.5
546.5
543.0
539.5
536.5



Pos Comp Last

1

Pos Comp Last
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13
14

186

35
261
288

30
242
138
284

41
188
170
198
240

36

33

World Championship Team Final Selection

First
Maxwell ~ Cody

First
Callahan Elizabeth
Snyder Rebecca
Uptagrafft Sandra
Bowman Janine
Santibanez Lauren
Cruz Janet
Trickett Jennifer
Cassidy  Christina
McConnell Melissa
Rebman  Danielle
Mills Janine
Salb Tes
Callahan  Kathryn
Briggs Jodie

Cat Prec

J

Cat.

=

WJ

WJ
WJ

WJ

==

WJ

281

Prec
290
290
284
282
279
284
282
267
275
279
274
270
266
272

RF
283

RF
290

Dayl Prec
564 279

Day2 Total
1133 566.5

569

USA Shooting 2002

May 11 - 13

25m Sport Pistol Women

RF
291
295
283
288
289
282
259
285
276
278
273
271
268
266

Dayl Finall Totall
581 99.6 680.6
585 102.1 687.1
567 98.6 665.6
570 102.1 672.1
568 96.0 664.0
566 96.8 662.8
541
552
551
557
547
541
534
538

Prec
285
279
286
284
289
285
279
267
271
274
278
279
271
265

RF
293
290
287
285
286
277
286
278
274
264
266
265
270
269

Avg

Day2 Final2
578 102.0
569 100.4
573 105.1
569 102.2
575 95.6
562 89.5
565
545
545
538
544
544
541
534

Total2
680.0
669.4
678.1
671.2
670.6
651.5

AvgD
579.5
577.0
570.0
569.5
571.5
564.0
553.0
548.5
548.0
547.5
545.5
542.5
537.5
536.0

Total
680.3
678.3
671.9
671.7
667.3
657.2
553.0
548.5
548.0
547.5
545.5
542.5
537.5
536.0



World Championship Team Final Selection

Pos Comp Last First
1 242 Santibanez Lauren
2 284 Trickett Jennifer
3 41 Cassidy  Christina
4 170 Rebman Danielle
5 33 Briggs Jodie
Pos Comp Last First
1 261 Snyder Rebecca
2 35 Callahan Elizabeth
3 242 Santibanez Lauren
4 30 Bowman Janine
5 288 Uptagrafft Sandra
6 188 McConnell Melissa
7 41 Cassidy  Christina
8 96 Gengenbac Mandy
9 138 Cruz Janet
10 33 Briggs Jodie
11 240 Salb Tes
12 284 Trickett Jennifer
13 198 Mills Janine
14 166 Lawhorn Kasey
15 36 Callahan Kathryn
Pos Comp Last First
1 242 Santibanez Lauren
2 41 Cassidy  Christina
3 96 Gengenbac Mandy
4 33 Briggs Jodie
5 284 Trickett Jennifer
6 166 Lawhorn Kasey

Cat.Prec

WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ

Cat Dayl Finall

W
W
WJ

W
W
WJ
WJ
W
WJ
W
WJ
W

WJ
W

279
282
267
279
272

USA Shooting 2002

RF
289
259
285
278
266

May 11 - 13
25m Sport Pistol Junior Women

Dayl Finall Totall Prec

568
541
552
557
538

96.0
94.6
95.7
93.3
94.2

664.0
635.6
647.7
650.3
632.2

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection

375
382
373
371
370
374
367
367
355
365
358
359
358
348
352

May 14 - 16
Totall
101.2 476.2 96
97.4 4794 95
94.0 467.0 93
98.1 469.1 95
98.1 468.1 94
94.2 468.2 90
93.4 460.4 93
87.3 4543 86
91
88
92
85
91
89
82

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Day2 Final2
383 999
371 987
378 98.3
372 973
367
368 95.3
375 96.0
368 96.3
368 955
362
365
363
362
361
339

USA Shooting 2002
World Championship Team Final Selection
May 14 - 16
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN

Cat Dayl Finall Totall

WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ

373
367
367
365
359
348

100.0
98.0
90.6
94.3
89.6
89.3

473.0
465.0
457.6
459.3
448.6
437.3

93
93
86
88
85
89

Day2 Final2
378 92.9
375 92.2
368 923
362 945
363 913
361 875

289
279
267
274
265

RF Day2 Final2

286 575
286 565
278 545
264 538
269 534

Total2 AvgD
482.9 379.0
469.7 376.5
476.3 375.5
469.3 371.5
368.5
463.3 371.0
471.0 371.0
464.3 367.5
463.5 361.5
363.5
361.5
361.0
360.0
354.5
345.5

Total2 AvgD
470.9 375.5
467.2 371.0
460.3 367.5
456.5 363.5
454.3 361.0
448.5 354.5

95.6
94.2
94.6
92.4
95.6

AvgF
100.6
98.1
96.2
97.7
98.1
94.8
94.7
91.8
95.5

AvgF
96.5
95.1
915
94.4
90.5
88.4

Total2
675.4
654.5
639.6
630.4
629.6

Total
479.6
474.6
471.7
469.2
466.6
465.8
465.7
459.3
457.0
363.5
361.5
361.0
360.0
354.5
345.5

Total
472.0
466.1
459.0
457.9
451.5
442.9

AvgD
571.5
553.0
548.5
547.5
536.0

Total
667.3
647.4
643.7
640.4
630.9



USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection

Totall Day2 Final2 Total2

Final2 Total2

101.4
103.8
95.8
100.0
101.9
98.5
99.6
96.3

93.1
96.0
95.8

May 12 - 14
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Pos Comp Last First Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day?2
1 272 Szarenski Daryl 582 100.8 682.8 581
2 286 Turner Jason 577 995 6765 584
3 24 Bickar John 577 1005 677.5 583
4 246 Saylor Grant 571 99.7 670.7 575
5 291 Vondrak David 570 95.4 665.4 576
6 332 Yetman Tony 571 994 670.4 568
7 150 Kelly Warren M. 568 96.6 664.6 567
8 65 Derr Greg 570 994 669.4 564
9 186 Maxwell Cody J 563 562
10 270 Swartz Stephen 562 561
11 147 Kang Richard 557 563
12 220 Potter Warren 564 556
13 153 Kirk Aaron 555 562
14 17 Barberi Justin 559 558
15 83 Engen Scott 563 553
16 320 Zurek John 559 555
17 159 Krumbein Daniel J 557 553
18 6 Alto Chris 561 547
19 143 Jones Peter R. 548 551
20 187 May Thomas E. 551 547
21 28 Blankenshif David 545 551
22 222 Qiao John DNS 547
23 163 Langlois Rene J 540 553
24 256 Shteyman Dmitriy 538 548
25 289 Usher Jerry 544 542
26 26 Blacklock Ryan 547 538
27 102 Gott Thomas 532 542
28 233 Rog John 530 529
29 219 Poore Richard 520 526
30 158 Kraft Timothy 523 518
31 237 Rotsch Gene 498 499
32 243 Santibanez RJ 494 488
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN

Pos Comp Last First Cat Dayl Finall
1 186 Maxwell Cody J 563 957 6587 562
2 159 Krumbein Daniel J 557 969 6539 553
3 163 Langlois Rene J 540 92.8 632.8 553

682.4
687.8
678.8
675.0
677.9
666.5
666.6
660.3

655.1
649.0
648.8

AvgD
581.5
580.5
580.0
573.0
573.0
569.5
567.5
567.0
562.5
561.5
560.0
560.0
558.5
558.5
558.0
557.0
555.0
554.0
549.5
549.0
548.0
547.0
546.5
543.0
543.0
542.5
537.0
529.5
523.0
520.5
498.5
491.0

AvgF
101.1
101.7
98.15
99.85
98.65
98.95
98.1
97.85

Total
682.6
682.2
678.2
672.9
671.7
668.5
665.6
664.9
562.5
561.5
560.0
560.0
558.5
558.5
558.0
557.0
555.0
554.0
549.5
549.0
548.0
547.0
546.5
543.0
543.0
542.5
537.0
529.5
523.0
520.5
498.5
491.0

AvgD AvgF Total
5625 94.4 656.9
555.0 96.45 651.5
546.5 94.3 640.8



Pos Comp Last First

1 286 Turner Jason

2 77 Duvall Buddy
3 272 Szarenski Daryl

4 65 Derr Greg

5 291 Vondrak David

6 246 Saylor Grant

7 159 Krumbein Daniel
8 270 Swartz Stephen
9 150 Kelly Warren M.
10 332 Yetman Tony
11 71 Skanaker Ragnar
12 220 Potter Warren
13 153 Kirk Aaron
14 147 Kang Richard
15 143 Jones Peter R.
16 280 Lackey, Sr Curt

17 187 May Thomas E.
18 6 Alto Chris
19 256 Shteyman Dmitriy
20 186 Maxwell  Cody
21 102 Gott Thomas
22 28 Blankenshif David
23 289 Usher Jerry
24 26 Blacklock Ryan
25 252 Sevi Mlir

26 237 Rotsch Gene
Pos Comp Last First

1 159 Krumbein Daniel

2 186 Maxwell Cody

USA Shooting 2002

World Championship Team Final Selection

50m FREE PISTOL MEN

Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day2 Final2 Total2

USA Shooting 2002

550
554
552
540
528
539
534
527
530
530
554
536
526
527
527
527
516
519
513
502
518
506
493
482
488
419

May 15 - 17

96.8 646.8
914 6454
92.8 644.8
93.9 633.9

83.2 6222
87.2 621.2

90.8 620.8
84.5 6145

558
544
544
562
544
541
534
544
522
530
566
533
531
529
524
514
521
511
507
512
495
495
489
493
475
434

87.9
98.8
93.5
86.2
94.8
88.3
90.2
86.4

645.9
642.8
637.5
648.2
638.8
629.3
624.2
630.4

AvgD AvgF Total

554.0
549.0
548.0
551.0
536.0
540.0
534.0
535.5
526.0
530.0
560.0
534.5
528.5
528.0
525.5
520.5
518.5
515.0
510.0
507.0
506.5
500.5
491.0
487.5
481.5
426.5

World Championship Team Final Selection

50m FREE PISTOL JUNIOR MEN

May 15 - 17

92.4
95.1
93.2
90.1
94.8
85.8
88.7
86.4
90.8
84.5

646.4
644.1
641.2
641.1
630.8
625.8
622.7
621.9
616.8
614.5
560.0
534.5
528.5
528.0
525.5
520.5
518.5
515.0
510.0
507.0
506.5
500.5
491.0
487.5
481.5
426.5

Cat Dayl Finall Totall Day2 Final2 Total2 AvgD AvgF Total
90.2 624.2 534.0 88.7 6227
81.2 593.2 507.0 80.5 5875

J
J

534
502

87.2 621.2
79.8 581.8

534
512



